
 
 
 
 
 
 

AccuCut 115, 120, 125 & 130 
	
  
DESCRIPTION	
  
	
  

AccuCut	
   115,	
   120,	
   125	
   &	
   130	
   are	
   non-­‐transparent,	
   dark	
   brown	
  
heavy	
  duty	
  cutting	
  oil	
  designed	
  for	
  excellent	
  performance	
  over	
  a	
  
wide	
   range	
  of	
  both	
  metals	
  and	
  cutting	
  operations.	
   	
  Active	
   sulfur	
  
and	
  chlorine	
  compounding	
  couple	
  synergistically	
  in	
  this	
  product	
  to	
  
provide	
   extraordinarily	
   high	
   anti-­‐weld	
   and	
   extreme	
   pressure	
  
properties.	
   	
   These,	
   in	
   combination	
   with	
   specialized	
   fatty	
  
compounds,	
   impart	
   the	
   properties	
   required	
   for	
   cooler	
   work	
  
pieces,	
   better	
   surface	
   finishes,	
   longer	
   tool	
   life,	
   control	
   of	
  
smoke/fog	
  and	
  higher	
  production	
  rates.	
  
	
  
	
  

APPLICATION	
  
	
  
AccuCut	
   115,	
   120,	
   125	
   &	
   130	
   sees	
   regular	
   use	
   as	
   the	
   general	
  
purpose	
   cutting	
   oil	
   for	
  many	
   job	
   shops	
   because	
   of	
   its	
   ability	
   to	
  
handle	
  a	
  broad	
  spectrum	
  of	
  steels	
  in	
  single	
  and	
  multiple	
  function	
  
screw	
   machines,	
   chuckers	
   and	
   turret	
   lathes.	
   	
   In	
   production	
  
turning,	
  drilling,	
  reaming,	
  tapping,	
  threading,	
  gear	
  cutting,	
  shaping	
  
and	
  abrasive	
  belt	
  grinding	
  of	
  tough,	
  stringy	
  carbon	
  steels,	
  stainless	
  
steels	
  and	
  other	
  nickel	
  and	
  chromium	
  alloyed	
  steels.	
  AccuCut	
  115,	
  
120,	
  125	
  &	
  130	
  has	
  an	
  enviable	
  service	
  record.	
  	
  
	
  

PROPERTIES	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   115	
   	
   120	
   	
  	
  	
  	
   125	
   	
   130	
  
Appearance	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   ß-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐Dark,	
  Opaque-­‐-­‐-­‐à	
  
Viscosity	
  @	
  100`F	
   	
   100	
  	
   	
   168	
   	
  	
  	
   258	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   133	
  
Color,	
  ASTM	
   	
   	
   	
  8+	
   	
   8+	
   	
   8	
  	
  	
   	
   8	
  
Flash	
  Point	
  (C.	
  O.	
  C.)	
   	
  	
   390°F	
   	
   330°F	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  330°F	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   330°F	
  
Chlorine,	
  %	
   	
   	
   	
  0	
  	
   	
   0	
   	
   1.8	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   0	
  
Fat,	
  %	
   	
   	
   	
   4.9	
   	
   4.0	
   	
   12.0	
   	
   2.5	
   	
  
Copper	
  Strip	
  Corrosion	
   4C	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4C	
   	
   4C	
   	
   4C	
  

 
PRODUCT 
INFORMATION  

 
ANGLER INDUSTRIES, INC. 

61 Industrial Park Rd • PO Box 217 
Sterling, CT 06377 

860-564-0080 • FAX 860-564-3598 

www.anglerindustries.com 

The  data  in  this  Product  Information  sheet  relates  only  to  the  specific  material  designated  herein  and  does  not  relate  to  use  in  combination  with  any  
other  material  or  in  any  process.    The  information  set  forth  herein  is  furnished  free  of  charge  and  is  based  on  technical  data  that  Angler  believes  to  be  
reliable.    It  is  intended  for  use  by  persons  having  technical  skill  and  at  their  own  discretion  and  risk.    Since  conditions  of  use  are  outside  our  control,  we  
make  no  warranties,  express  or  implied,  and  assume  no  liability  in  connection  with  any  use  of  this  information.    Nothing  herein  is  to  be  taken  as  license  
to  operate  under  or  a  recommendation  to  infringe  any  patents.  

 


