PRODUCT INFORMATION



ANGLER INDUSTRIES, INC.

61 Industrial Park Rd • PO Box 217 Sterling, CT 06377 860-564-0080 • FAX 860-564-3598





AccuCut 115, 120, 125 & 130

DESCRIPTION

AccuCut 115, 120, 125 & 130 are non-transparent, dark brown heavy duty cutting oil designed for excellent performance over a wide range of both metals and cutting operations. Active sulfur and chlorine compounding couple synergistically in this product to provide extraordinarily high anti-weld and extreme pressure properties. These, in combination with specialized fatty compounds, impart the properties required for cooler work pieces, better surface finishes, longer tool life, control of smoke/fog and higher production rates.

APPLICATION

AccuCut 115, 120, 125 & 130 sees regular use as the general purpose cutting oil for many job shops because of its ability to handle a broad spectrum of steels in single and multiple function screw machines, chuckers and turret lathes. In production turning, drilling, reaming, tapping, threading, gear cutting, shaping and abrasive belt grinding of tough, stringy carbon steels, stainless steels and other nickel and chromium alloyed steels. AccuCut 115, 120, 125 & 130 has an enviable service record.

PROPERTIES

	115	120	125	130
Appearance	←Dark, Opaque→			
Viscosity @ 100`F	100	168	258	133
Color, ASTM	8+	8+	8	8
Flash Point (C. O. C.)	390°F	330°F	330°F	330°F
Chlorine, %	0	0	1.8	0
Fat, %	4.9	4.0	12.0	2.5
Copper Strip Corrosion	4C	4C	4C	4C

The data in this Product Information sheet relates only to the specific material designated herein and does not relate to use in combination with any other material or in any process. The information set forth herein is furnished free of charge and is based on technical data that **Angler** believes to be reliable. It is intended for use by persons having technical skill and at their own discretion and risk. Since conditions of use are outside our control, we make no warranties, express or implied, and assume no liability in connection with any use of this information. Nothing herein is to be taken as license to operate under or a recommendation to infringe any patents.